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1 a Ackermann Marco (2007) 10.00
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 10.00

1 b Anliker Nino 10.00
+ Hebeisen Niels (2008) 10.00

1 c Bernold Michael ** 10.00
+ Schäppi Urs * 10.00

1 d Diem Hansruedi 10.00
+ Mock Marco 10.00

1 e Eisenring Yanis (2007) 10.00
+ Weis Yannic 10.00

1 f Fausch Kjetil * 10.00
+ Fuster Arjuna * 10.00

1 g Feldmann Patrik 10.00
+ Akeret Benno * 10.00

1 h Habegger Andrin * 10.00
+ Schuler Martin ** 10.00

1 i Keller Lukas 10.00
+ Schudel Simon * 10.00

1 j Lusti Remo 10.00
+ Müller Christian 10.00

1 k Martin Tobias 10.00
+ Stürzinger Michael 10.00

1 l Müller Elia (2006) 10.00
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 m Oertle Daniel * 10.00
+ Keller Manuel * 10.00

1 n Pallaoro Luca 10.00
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 10.00

1 o Rempfler Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00

1 p Schäppi Martin 10.00
+ Bürgler Patrick * 10.00

1 q Schiesser Patrik * 10.00
+ Wolfer Lukas * 10.00

1 r Schild Cornel * 10.00
+ Büchler Livio * 10.00

1 s Spörndli Cyril 10.00
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 t Stauffacher Martin 10.00
+ Hofmann Frédéric 10.00

1 u Walser Simon 10.00
+ Burger Fabian 10.00

1 v Zumbach Michael 10.00
+ Magani Flurin 10.00

2 a Bakr Deliar (2006) 9.75
+ Notz Timo (2008) 9.75

2 b Bernhardsgrütter Stefan 9.75
+ Ackermann Roman 9.75

2 c Bickel Roman * 9.75
+ Schwyn Adrian * 9.75

2 d Bolzli Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Bührer Urs (2008) 9.75

2 e Brugger Jonas 9.75
+ Dejung Anton 9.75

2 f Christen Jérôme 9.75
+ Hinrichs Silvio 9.75

2 g Dörig Maurus 9.75
+ Rüegger Remo 9.75

2 h Fäh Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75

2 i Frei Felix 9.75
+ Nef Christian (2007) 9.75

2 j Galli Cedric 9.75
+ Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.75

2 k Geisser Lars ** 9.75
+ Koch Thomas ** 9.75

2 l Gfeller Joel 9.75
+ Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 9.75

2 m Hänni Marc 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 9.75

2 n Halter Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.75

2 o Henz Marc (2006) 9.75
+ Hangartner Maurice 9.75

2 p Horner Sämi 9.75
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.75

2 q Imhof Gregor 9.75
+ Gerber Marcel 9.75

2 r Keller Dominic 9.75
+ Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.75

2 s Kiser Aron * 9.75
+ Bollhalder Manuel * 9.75

2 t Knup Stephan 9.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75

2 u Kolb Pirmin * 9.75
+ Bösch Mario (2006) * 9.75

2 v Koller Andreas 9.75
+ Keller Cedric 9.75

2 w Koller Fabian * 9.75
+ Tschumper Elias * 9.75

2 x Kurmann Patrick * 9.75
+ Kolb Kilian * 9.75

2 y Kuster Thomas ** 9.75
+ Dändliker Shane ** 9.75

2 z Laager Kaspar 9.75
+ Vetterli Sven 9.75

2 aa Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ Häne Luca (2007) 9.75

2 ab Mannhart Jan * 9.75
+ Winzeler Simon * 9.75

2 ac Mösli Marcel * 9.75
+ Schmid Gian * 9.75

2 ad Näf Loris (2008) 9.75
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 9.75

2 ae Niederer Andreas * 9.75
+ Koller Silvan * 9.75

2 af Oettli Silvio ** 9.75
+ Wey Nicola ** 9.75

2 ag Rüegg Patrick 9.75
+ Müller Nils (2008) 9.75

2 ah Schmid Patrick * 9.75
+ Burkhalter Thomas * 9.75

2 ai Schneider Mario ** 9.75
+ Koch Reto ** 9.75

2 aj Schönenberger Leo 9.75
+ Lüönd Remo 9.75

2 ak Signer Andy ** 9.75
+ Funk Nicola * 9.75

2 al Ulmann Fabian * 9.75
+ Keller Werner * 9.75

2 am Vollenweider Jeremy ** 9.75
+ Kundert Elias ** 9.75

2 an Waldmeier Marco 9.75
+ Gisler Valentin 9.75

2 ao Winzeler Dominik 9.75
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 9.75

3 a Schönenberger Tobias * 9.00
- Voggensperger Til * 9.00

3 b Voggensperger Til * 9.00
- Schönenberger Tobias * 9.00

4 a Böni Ralf 8.75
- Weibel Lucien 8.75

4 b Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75
- Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75

4 c Heierli Pascal ** 8.75
- Kolb This ** 8.75

4 d Hugelshofer Lars * 8.75
- Wittenwiler Roman ** 8.75

4 e Inauen Andreas * 8.75
- Peter Philipp 8.75

4 f Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75
- Ott Damian *** 8.75

4 g Kolb This ** 8.75
- Heierli Pascal ** 8.75
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4 h Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75

4 i Lacher Tobias 8.75
- Müllhaupt Yves 8.75

4 j Loosli Adrian 8.75
- Tritten Robin 8.75

4 k Müllhaupt Yves 8.75
- Lacher Tobias 8.75

4 l Ott Damian *** 8.75
- Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75

4 m Peter Philipp 8.75
- Inauen Andreas * 8.75

4 n Poltera Andrin ** 8.75
- Rotach Lars ** 8.75

4 o Rotach Lars ** 8.75
- Poltera Andrin ** 8.75

4 p Roth Martin *** 8.75
- Voggensperger Janic ** 8.75

4 q Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75
- Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75

4 r Schlegel Werner *** 8.75
- Schneider Domenic *** 8.75

4 s Schneider Domenic *** 8.75
- Schlegel Werner *** 8.75

4 t Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75
- Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75

4 u Tritten Robin 8.75
- Loosli Adrian 8.75

4 v Voggensperger Janic ** 8.75
- Roth Martin *** 8.75

4 w Weibel Lucien 8.75
- Böni Ralf 8.75

4 x Wittenwiler Roman ** 8.75
- Hugelshofer Lars * 8.75

4 y Büchler Livio * 8.75
o Schild Cornel * 8.75

4 z Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75
o Keller Dominic 8.75

4 aa Funk Nicola * 8.75
o Signer Andy ** 8.75

4 ab Keller Cedric 8.75
o Koller Andreas 8.75

4 ac Koch Thomas ** 8.75
o Geisser Lars ** 8.75

4 ad Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75
o Winzeler Dominik 8.75

5 a Ackermann Roman 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan 8.50

5 b Akeret Benno * 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik 8.50

5 c Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50

5 d Bösch Mario (2006) * 8.50
o Kolb Pirmin * 8.50

5 e Bollhalder Manuel * 8.50
o Kiser Aron * 8.50

5 f Bührer Urs (2008) 8.50
o Bolzli Elias (2007) 8.50

5 g Bürgler Patrick * 8.50
o Schäppi Martin 8.50

5 h Burger Fabian 8.50
o Walser Simon 8.50

5 i Burkhalter Thomas * 8.50
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

5 j Dändliker Shane ** 8.50
o Kuster Thomas ** 8.50

5 k Dejung Anton 8.50
o Brugger Jonas 8.50

5 l Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
o Knup Stephan 8.50

5 m Fuster Arjuna * 8.50
o Fausch Kjetil * 8.50

5 n Gerber Marcel 8.50
o Imhof Gregor 8.50

5 o Gisler Valentin 8.50
o Waldmeier Marco 8.50

5 p Häne Luca (2007) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

5 q Hangartner Maurice 8.50
o Henz Marc (2006) 8.50

5 r Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
o Anliker Nino 8.50

5 s Hinrichs Silvio 8.50
o Christen Jérôme 8.50

5 t Hofmann Frédéric 8.50
o Stauffacher Martin 8.50

5 u Keller Manuel * 8.50
o Oertle Daniel * 8.50

5 v Keller Werner * 8.50
o Ulmann Fabian * 8.50

5 w Koch Reto ** 8.50
o Schneider Mario ** 8.50

5 x Kohler Jurij (2008) 8.50
o Halter Simon (2006) 8.50

5 y Kolb Kilian * 8.50
o Kurmann Patrick * 8.50

5 z Koller Silvan * 8.50
o Niederer Andreas * 8.50

5 aa Kundert Elias ** 8.50
o Vollenweider Jeremy ** 8.50

5 ab Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

5 ac Looser Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Spörndli Cyril 8.50

5 ad Lüönd Remo 8.50
o Schönenberger Leo 8.50

5 ae Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

5 af Magani Flurin 8.50
o Zumbach Michael 8.50

5 ag Mock Marco 8.50
o Diem Hansruedi 8.50

5 ah Müller Christian 8.50
o Lusti Remo 8.50

5 ai Müller Fabian 8.50
o Hinrichs Silvio 8.50

5 aj Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Patrick 8.50

5 ak Nef Christian (2007) 8.50
o Frei Felix 8.50

5 al Notz Timo (2008) 8.50
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50

5 am Rüegger Remo 8.50
o Dörig Maurus 8.50

5 an Schäppi Urs * 8.50
o Bernold Michael ** 8.50

5 ao Schmid Gian * 8.50
o Mösli Marcel * 8.50

5 ap Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Gfeller Joel 8.50

5 aq Schudel Simon * 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50

5 ar Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

5 as Schuler Martin ** 8.50
o Habegger Andrin * 8.50

5 at Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50
o Horner Sämi 8.50

5 au Schwyn Adrian * 8.50
o Bickel Roman * 8.50

5 av Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
o Hänni Marc 8.50

5 aw Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50
o Pallaoro Luca 8.50

5 ax Stürzinger Michael 8.50
o Martin Tobias 8.50

5 ay Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Galli Cedric 8.50

5 az Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50

5 ba Tschumper Elias * 8.50
o Koller Fabian * 8.50

5 bb Vetterli Sven 8.50
o Laager Kaspar 8.50

5 bc Weis Yannic 8.50
o Eisenring Yanis (2007) 8.50
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5 bd Wey Nicola ** 8.50
o Oettli Silvio ** 8.50

5 be Winzeler Simon * 8.50
o Mannhart Jan * 8.50

5 bf Wolfer Lukas * 8.50
o Schiesser Patrik * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


